
Last First Year Agency/Title Current Agency/Title Phone E-mail
Boysen Nancy 2000 Justice/Central Svcs Region Mgr Consumer & Business Services/Admin Svcs Mgr 503-947-7497 Nancy.J.Boysen@state.or.us
Byerley Tom 2000 Employment/Benefits Manager Employment/Asst Director, Unemployment Insurance 503-947-1707 tom.byerley@state.orus
Cain Nancy 2000 Housing/Financial Operations Mgr Housing/Financial Operations Manager 503-986-2061 Nancy.Cain@state.or.us
Cooney Clark 2000 Agriculture/Field Operations Mgr Agriculture/Measurement Stds Asst Admin 503-986-4677 Clark.D.Cooney@state.or.us
Davie Julie 2000 Human Services/Safety & Health Svcs Mgr Transportation/Employee Safety & Risk Manager 503-378-8513 Julie.A.Davie@state.or.us
Dunsworth Mardale 2000 Education/Goals 2000 Administrator - - -
Duval Chris 2000 Youth Authority/Hillcrest Superintendent Youth Authority/Operations Policy Analyst 503-373-7356 Chris.Duval@state.or.us
Eversole Tom 2000 Human Services/HIV-STD-TB Program Mgr Benton County/Health Administrator - -
Fletcher Susan 2000 Governor's Office/Deputy Press Secretary - - -
Gabriel Jean 2000 Admin Services/Acting SW Financial Acct & Rpt Mgr Lottery/ 503-540-1135 jean.gabriel@state.or.us
Grams Gwen 2000 Human Services/Planning, Eval, Research & Tech Mgr - - -
Kahler Janet 2000 Consumer and Business Services/Admin Svcs Mgr Consumer & Business Svcs/OR-OSHA Admin Svcs Mgr 503-947-7398 Janet.S.Kahler@state.or.us
Keto Jeff 2000 Energy/Energy Loan Program Mgr Energy/Energy Loan Program Mgr 503-373-7981 Jeff.S.Keto@state.or.us
Lampert Robert 2000 Corrections/Superintendent - - -
Lohof Rod 2000 Admin Services/Motor Pool Manager - - -
Markee Walt 2000 State Police/Special Investigations Unit State Police/Fish & Wildlife Captain 503-934-0221 Walt.Markee@state.or.us
Martin Theresa 2000 Public Safety Stds & Training/Academy Training Mgr - - -
Moellmer Richard 2000 Judicial/Benton Co Circuit Court Admin Judicial/Trial Court Administrator 503-846-8787 Richard.E.Moellmer@state.or.us
Mueller Michael 2000 Treasury/Asst Director of Investments Treasury/Asst Director of Investments 503-378-4111 Mike.G.MUELLER@state.or.us
Nigro Tony 2000 Fish and Wildlife/Inter-Jurisdictional Fisheries Mgr Fish & Wildlife/Ocean Salmon Columbia River Prog Mgr 503-657-2000 x416 Tony.Nigro@state.or.us
O'Connor Michael 2000 Liquor Control Commission/Budget & Fiscal Svcs Mgr Liquor Control Commission/Financial Svcs Director 503-872-5163 Michael.Oconnor@state.or.us
Paris Damara 2000 Public Utility Commission/RSPF Program Mgr - - -
Ploederer Carla 2000 Military/Human Resource Mgr - - -
Preston Gerry 2000 Environmental Quality/Air Quality Technical Data Mgr Environmental Quality/Air Quality VIP Program Manager 971-673-1668 Gerry.Preston@state.or.us
Quackenbush Lanny 2000 Forestry/Fire Protection Mgr Forestry/Policy Manager 503-945-7478 Lanny.Quackenbush@state.or.us
Scheick Jeff 2000 Transportation/Technical Svcs Mgr - - -
Stewart Al 2000 Lottery/Operations Support Mgr - - -
Threlkel Peter 2000 Consumer and Business Services/Info Resource Mgr Secretary of State/Corporation Div Director 503-986-2205 Peter.Threlkel@state.or.us
Tungate Vicki 2000 Justice/Operations Mgr Justice/Operations Manager 503-986-6086 Vicki.Tungate@state.or.us
Weatherspoon Neal 2000 Secretary of State/Audit Administrator Secretary of State/Financial Audit Administrator 503-986-2272 Neal.E.Weatherspoon@state.or.us
Williams Rudy 2000 Transportation/Human Resources Mgr Liquor Control Commission/Deputy Director 503-872-5017 Rudy.Williams@state.or.us
Wood Tim 2000 Parks and Recreation/Operations Mgr Parks and Recreation/Director 503-986-0718 Tim.Wood@state.or.us
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